 1
Model-M107E
1310nm Optical Transmitter
User’s Manual
 2
 1. Introduction
Model M107E Optical Transmitter is a new product developed by Shanghai Qianjin
Electronics Equipment Co., Ltd. The Appearance of the chassis features LCD display,

19 Laser Operating Voltage Range  V  DC±4.5--±5.5
20 Laser Operating Temperature Range ℃℃℃℃  +5~+40
21 Overall Storage Temperature Range ℃℃℃℃  -25~55
22 Overall Relative Humidity  %  40~70
23 Overall Power Supply Input (with Filter)  V  AC220(176~264V)
24 Power Dissipation  W  15
25 Dimensions(WxDxH)  mm  210x160x40
26 Weight    Kg  1.75
Note: (Testing Condition)：
Optical Link Loss：10km Fiber + Optical Attenuator
RF Input：59PAL-D/K Channels 47-550MHz，Input Optical Level: –1dBm
4. Order Information：：：：
DIP state Model Rating LD Power
 M107E-4D 4mW(6dBm)
 M107E-8D 8mW(9dBm)
 M107E-10D 10mW(10dBm)
 M107E-12D 12mW(10.8dBm)
 M107E-14D 14mW(11.5dBm)
 M107E-16D 16mW(12dBm)
 M107E-18D 18mW(12.5dBm)
 M107E-20D 20mW(13dBm)
 M107E-22D 22mW(13.4dBm)
 M107E-24D 24mW(13.8dBm)
 M107E-26D 26mW(14.2dBm)
 4
Optical Link Path C/N Parameter
Link LossLink LossLink LossLink Loss
(dB):(dB):(dB):(dB):